

Jewish Family Service of St. Paul

Covid-19 Consent for In-Person Home Visit

My signature, or that of my representative, indicates my consent for an inperson home visit with a representative of Jewish Family Service of St. Paul (JFS) and agreement with the following:

I understand that the JFS representative visiting me has been fully vaccinated against Covid-19, and will continue to follow all JFS health and safety protocols, including wearing a mask, maintaining physical distance during visit, and washing hands before and after visit.

I agree that I am fully vaccinated against Covid-19.

I agree that to my knowledge, no one present at this visit is ill with Covid-19 or Covid-19 symptoms.

I will follow JFS health and safety protocols during the visit, including wearing a mask, keeping physically distant, washing my hand before and after visit and opening a window (weather permitting).

I will ensure that other individuals during the visit also follow the above JFS health and safety protocols.

I agree to notify JFS immediately if I, someone in my household, or someone present during the visit becomes ill or is exposed to Covid-19 within 14 days of the visit.

I understand that an in-person visit is fully optional and that I have elected an in-person visit for today. I understand that despite all precautions, there is a chance that I could be exposed to Covid 19 during the visit, and I will not hold JFS liable in any way so long as all above precautions are adhered to.

Signature of client or representative

Date

Our Mission: Inspired by Jewish values, Jewish Family Service of St. Paul helps individuals and families build on their strengths to develop the skills and confidence to meet life's challenges with dignity.

Our Vision: To be one of greater St. Paul's most effective organizations in helping people from diverse cultural backgrounds successfully navigate the expected and unexpected changes in their lives.